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Monday, March 24, 2014

Wayland Town Building
Selectmen’s Meeting Room

Proposed Agenda

Note: Items may not be discussed in the order listed or at the specific time estimated. Times are
approximate. The meeting likely will be broadcast and videotaped for later broadcast by WayCAM.

6:30 pm

6:35 pm
6:40 pm

7:40 pm

8:10 pm

8:15 pm

1)

2)
3)

4)

5.)

6.)

Call to Order by Chair
« Announcements; Review Agenda for the Public
Public Comment

Interview Candidate for Appointment as Town Administrator
« William H. Jones Jr.

Discussion of Candidate and Potential Appointment as
Town Administrator

Topics Not Reasonably Anticipated by the Chair 48 Hours in
Advance of the Meeting, If Any

Adjourn



